
Materiale

I.D.: 88916021

Data
publicarii 30.10.23

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 16.848,74 RON - 16.848,74 RON

Descriere: 1 TENCO BUC 222 14.29 3171.43 2 BANDA HARTIE BUC 5 6.72 33.61 3 CIMENT BUC 44 13.87
610.08 4 VOPSEA BUC 10 20.17 201.68 5 DILUANT BUC 5 12.61 63.03 6 JGHEAB MARO BUC
15 75.63 1134.45 7 BURLAN MARO 3M BUC 20 57.98 1159.66 8 BURLAN MARO 1M BUC 8
19.33 154.62 9 COT MARO BUC 24 16.81 403.36 10 ELEMENT SCURGERE MARO BUC 8 16.81
134.45 11 TEAVA CURENT BUC 20 3.36 67.23 12 ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 96 21.85 2097.48
13 COLTAR CU PLASA 3M BUC 100 4.20 420.17 14 DECORATIVA BUC 41 138.66 5684.87 15
LAVABILA EXTERIOR BUC 4 378.15 1512.61
